Congratulations Week 3 Winners:

Jeep

Christopher Renn chrisrenn1990 80%

$ 2 5 Collette Ritter Lette 100%

CoraJackson Cjackpot315 80%

CDDE Cristy Maness Bighappy 100%

Cyle Denison zezetop 80%

Cynthia Armfield frogger1965 100%

START AN ADVENTU RE DaBarion Taylor NoNameAL 80%
Darryl Griffen DenaDog 80%

525 GIFT CARD Deanna Stackhouse D80021 80%

Deborah Musumeci Devora 80%

Debra Lollis leggs 80%

$25 Digital Gift Cards redeemable from these preferred retailers: Denise Bowen wolfie1115 80%
Cabela's, Columbia, Bass Pro Shops, REI Co-op and Amazon. Digita Dennis Powell prizewinner 80%
gift cards are not redeemable for cash. Once redeemed, cards do not Destiny L_onen DGSDGS,M 100%
Don Rice wetsuit 100%

expire. Card redemption services provided by Giftogram.com Donald Motes kcksoutlaw 80%
Eileen Berlant EBean 100%

Elizabeth Tamarov roxygirl 100%

Ellen Volk kanelover 80%

Adam Schmidle guber 100% Emily Smithers emmyxsmith 80%
Adam Brown awinner 80% Eric Morgan Startrek66 80%
Adam Frate dino14 80% Erica Covington SuperGMA 80%
Alex Spomer AXXxX 80% Erika Pena ESWil79 80%
Aliya Al-Habsha whiskeybeans 80% Eva Bibb Eeeeeks1 80%
Amanda Heaton mommabear1986 80% Gina Casalenda ginarosecas 100%
Amanda Yankauer aleigh83 80% Gregory Gray focusonhigh 80%
Amanda Blankenship Amanda22783 80% Guy Kennedy wolfo9 80%
Amy Knitt ALK22 80% Heather Peiffer Babydoll511 100%
Amy Gaither MommaG 100% Irene Smith TonysGirl 80%
Andrea Cope MadjklyDelish 100% jacob farnum JFarnum18 100%
Angel Calderon tazz23 80% Jake Omodt jomodt 100%
Anna Casalenda annabellecas 100% James Villanueva frobe24 100%
Annette Viens Tank25 100% James Palakiko 808omik62 100%
Annette Wagner Chantal 100% James Schloegel jimmyboyfresh 100%
Anthony Grow Gunny 100% James Calhoun JJCalhoun 80%
Antonio Moore Easyice 100% Jamie Kurbis jamie253 80%
Arthur Mayo nova2512 100% Jayme Flom jflomo05 100%
Barbara Logan PuppetRunt 80% Jeff Rice Muddytazz 80%
Becky Casalenda Gemmal 100% Jennie Dreyer jldnyr 80%
blaine lawson blailaws 100% Jenny Metcalf JenRen0608 100%
Bobbi Taulbee nursemom 100% Joe McErlane Joey2Hands 80%
Brandi Felici AFWife81696 100% John Domanski JTDWhoDey 80%
Brian Zanardelli BigBee 80% John Fouche breana 80%
Calvin Walker Bluefin 80% Johnathan Ketron ketron423 100%
Carlton Debose Cthememo 80% Jon Ulicny djjonnyu 100%
Carol Robison Robis 100% Jonathan Tamarov doug 100%
Caroline Mann caro 80% Jonna Whetsel Paw88 80%
Chelsea Duhaime chelbell22 100% Joseph Beattie ryleasb 100%
Cherra Wider cherra 100% Joy Lee Emmani30 100%
Cheryl Brooks Phatgirl55 80% Junie Finsand-Box mamajuju 100%
Chris McClure coney 80% Justin Magruder jmaga7 100%
Christopher Estrada Scrilla100 80% Kallina Villanueva kvillanueva 80%



Jeep

START AN ADVENTURE
$25 GIFT CARD

$25 Digital Gift Cards redeemable from these preferred retailers:
Cabela's, Columbia, Bass Pro Shops, REI Co-op and Amazon. Digita
gift cards are not redeemable for cash. Once redeemed, cards do not

expire. Card redemption services provided by Giftoaram.com

Karen Huth
Karla Diamond
Kate Gr
Kevin Quach
Kiera Roberts
Kimberly Taylor
LaDawna Baldwin
Latoya Lewis
Laurie Luthe
Laurie Ann Oakley
LeeEtta Whitfield
Lillie Franklin
Lincoln Stout
Lisa Klingenberger
Lonnie Proctor
Lorenzo Catalan
Lorri Hines
Mandy Wolfe
Mark Haas
Mary Alcala
Mary Thacker
Mary Sleasman
Matt Angelakos
Melissa A England
Melvyn Blackwell
Michael Walton
Michael Logan
Michael Mireles
Michael Tamarov
Michael Buchanan
Michael Hardware
Michelle Busco
Miranda Wilkerson

$25
CODE

khuth1704
kkitten93
k1560
smartguy
lala400
Kattaylzz
Lbald
ttott
Auntmeme
Laurieann826
LeeEtta
Belle
LeStout
LisaK
lobsterlonnie
Denzo
Peep65
StoneWolf
firefox232
IWEEW
volsfanmmt
mary77mary
Dolphox
Eldoradorose
Bono
mwlw4
Misoldier
gunner5720
vanuchka
BuckMD
34Samsung
Sage
randi

80%
80%
80%
80%
100%
100%
100%
100%
80%
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80%
80%
80%
100%
80%
80%
80%
80%
100%
100%
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80%
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80%
100%
100%
100%
80%
80%
80%
80%

Congratulations Week 3 Winners:
(Continued)

Mitch James
Nicholas Herrera
Nicole Russell
Pam Phillips
Patricia Graham
Paul Duron
Paul Shannon
Paul Laliberte
Philip Plunkett
Ray Andrews
Rebeccalee
Richard Loyd
Rick Pedersen
Rick Cranor
Rick Taylor
Rita Presser
Robert Jolicoeur
Roger Broming
Rosa Huerta
Rosie Jabs
Roy Higashi
Sam Casalenda
Samantha Hyche
Scott Ruchok
Shakia Alexander
Shannon Ford
Shelly Anderson
sherrie Wellhausen
Shirley Laliberte
Shontell Stapleton
Shunnita Shunnita
Stacy Shavney
Stephanie Porrazzo
Stephanie Johnson
Steve Viens
Steve Casalenda
Steve Paxos
Steven Fry
Susan Schock
Sydney Levenson
Teri Black
Terrence Byron
Terry Arnold Il
Theresa Fowler
Toccara Brown
Todd Meacham
Tom Stewart
Travis Ritter
VanBuren Kirk
Wendy Lang
William Chamberlain
Yesenia Garcia

Bdevil44
UncleBiggHead
Nickie339
Belladawna
catpat
Rocket11
pshay
paul69la
Greyson2020
Lumber
becky1123
RALOYD
RJPed
Papa789
Rickie
RitaJP
0726rj
chuckrogers
Roku2
Rose50
higgybear
sammyc013
Sammiejo
APOCartman
Luvnlaw
sheenaniganz
Shelly72
mrsw25
Shirl69La
shooshoo
Nittah
sshavney
stepanight
mssteph
Ram25
Dago1
spoiler116
FryGuy08
sibling
syddle
Mimisman4life
terryb
NurseMSN
Theresa
Staytiny4ever
Meach
tknife383
deadman
Dear1god
Wench
Beaker
1xenia
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100%
100%
80%
100%
80%
80%
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